HOW MUCH
URIDE DRIVERS

MAKE

Average trip distance for rideshare in North
America is 9.5km, we used a more modest 6.5km
to compensate for URides small city focus.

AVERAGE FARE FOR 6.5KM TRIP

We found out what it costs for a 6.5km

trip in each of the cities URide operates S 1 7 . 0 2

in. Then we used the average of those
fares to estimate how much a 6.5km
trip might cost a URide rider.

HOW MUCH OF THE FARE
DOES A DRIVER GET?

URide says that drivers usually earn

about 70%-75% of the trip fare. We
went with 70% just to estimate the
worst case scenario.

WHAT A $150 DAY LOOKS LIKE
To make $150 a day you would need to

make 13 of our average trips over the S 15 0 I DAY

day. If you work an 8 hour day you would
do 1.6 trips per hour.

WHAT A $300 DAY LOOKS LIKE
To make $300 a day you would need to

$ 300 I DAY make 26 of our average trips over the

day. If you work an 8 hour day you would
need to do 3.25 trips per hour

SALARY EQUIVALENTS

:

If you make $150/day consistently, you
would make around $39,000/year. If
you make $300/day consistently, you
would make around $78,000/year.
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